Rozměry stěn a výpočet plochy v m2

	strana
	jih
	sever
	východ
	západ
	celkem

	dům
	
	
	
	
	 

	délka
	10,45
	6,40
	8,94
	8,94
	 

	výška
	5,35
	5,05
	5,35
	5,35
	 

	 
	55,89
	32,32
	47,81
	47,81
	183,83

	chodba
	
	
	
	
	 

	délka
	
	4,05
	2,74
	2,74
	 

	výška
	
	5,35
	5,05
	5,05
	 

	 
	 
	21,66
	13,84
	13,84
	49,33

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	233,16


 

